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Advocates of New Mexico 
Cory A. Harris 
PO Box 27204 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87125 
Telephone: (505) 238-9569  
Fax: (505) 639-5988 
Email: charris@advocatesofnewmexico.com  
 
Ascending Hope, LLC 
Vanessa P. Bruce 
4601 Huron Drive NE 
Rio Rancho, New Mexico 87144 
Telephone: (609) 977-9809  
Fax: (505) 212-0225 
Email: vanessa@ascendinghopellc.com  
 
Debra Vega-Cowan 
828 Desi Loop 
Belen, New Mexico 87002 
Telephone: (505) 860-3205  
Fax: None 
Email: seeyadebra1128@aol.com  
 
Honor Guardianship Services, Inc. 
Brendan Gould 
PO Box 56566 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87187 
Telephone: (505) 967-9809  
Fax: (505) 288-3664 
Email: honorguardianship@gmail.com  
 
Life Options & Advocacy, LLC 
Kathleen Mosier 
2040 Pinecone Way 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88012 
Telephone: (575) 496-2190  
Fax: (575) 635-4340 
Email: lifeoptionsadvocacy@gmail.com  
 
Lisa N. Rossignol 
PO Box 11095 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87112 
Telephone: (505) 363-4465  
Fax: None 
Email: lnrossignol@gmail.com  
 

Nancy Ramirez 
4106 Winchester 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88011 
Telephone: (575) 644-6229  
Fax: (575) 524-2959 
Email: nramirez00@comcast.net  
 
Necessity CMC, LLC 
Cheryl Yerby 
1540 Juan Tabo Blvd NE Suite A 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87112 
Telephone: (505) 293-5374  
Fax: (505) 294-2415 
Email: ncmc@necessitycmc.com  
 
Nicole Miller Case Management 
Nicole Miller 
1101 Granada Hills Court NE 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87123-1838 
Telephone: (505) 903-9339  
Fax: None 
Email: namiller17@aol.com  
 
Quality of Life Guardians, LLC 
Melinda Patton 
700 1st st. Unit 746 
Alamogordo, New Mexico 88310 
Telephone: (575) 434-3522  
Fax: (575) 434-8981 
Email: qolguardians@aol.com  
 
Sabrina Gaskill 
518 E Center St 
Tucumcari, New Mexico 88401 
Telephone: (575) 815-8427  
Fax: (575) 461-9624 
Email: sabrinagaskilllcsw@gmail.com  
 
Test Services 
Jacquelyn Hand 
5333 Derringer Road 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88011 
Telephone: (575) 496-0333  
Fax: None 
Email: jhlh1929@msn.com  
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Visions Case Management, Inc. 
Lecie McNees 
1570 Pacheco Suite B-7 
Santa Fe, New Mexico, 87505 
Fax: (505) 986-9813 
Email: Lecie@visionsnm.com  
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